UNSCORED & WETSUIT-WEARING PERSONS TIME - SORTED BY LAST NAME

Eventname

19

23

198

28

202

741

36

212

43

234

253

70

71

267

747

81

87

282

120

307

309

311

317

1.5 Miles

3.1 miles

3.1 miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 miles

1.5 Miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

3.1 miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

3.1 miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

UNSCORED & WETSUIT-WEARING PERSONS TIME - SORTED BY LAST NAME

Stuart Alden
Jane Bergan
Charles Bobal
Keith Brandolph
Daniela Buglio
Raymond Campeau
Michael Churilla
Chris Clyde
Shanthi Coleman
Matthew Coyle
Jon Day

Beth Flodin
James Hennan
Simon Hooks
Diana Hou
Johanna Karpf
Colleen Kirk
Suzanne Klein
Margaret Lafashia
Shannon Leight
Leslie Neff
Julianne Noonan
Payne Pachuda
Devin Paquette

Haritha Potluri

BERWYN

WEST CHESTER

EAST BRUNSWI

MARLTON

SKILLMAN

BEDMINSTER

BETHLEHEM

NEWARK

DOYLESTOWN

EAST GREENVI

CONSHOHOCKEN

ALLENTOWN

HARLEYSVILLE

CHESTER

HARLEYSVILLE

MAPLEWOOD

CHESTER SPRI

MILLINGTON

NEWARK

BREINIGSVILL

COCHRANVILLE

BOYERTOWN

WEST CHESTER

MANHEIM

BELLE MEAD

37

50

48

57

26

32

44

45

31

36

46

52

37

49

54

64

46

44

42

51

20

30

44

1:52:

2:02:

1:24:

43

53:

59:

58:

1:09:

2:07:

1:32:

1:05:

39:

44

21

27

55

123

124

:49

109

13

128

:16

30

18

100

:25

52

56

19

05

:38

:45

06

39

109
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Eventname

361

369

370

383

385

390

392

397

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

1.5 Miles

Rob Schnatter
Sanjeev Singh
Chris Townsley
Barbara Vetere
Nicholas Vetere
Amy Wierman
James Wilkes
Olivia Woods
Bowen Xuan

Jonathan Zsigovits

EASTON

CHALFONT

SPRING CITY

PENNSBURG

PENNSBURG

ALLENTOWN

MAPLEWOOD

WASHINGTON

JERSEY CITY

EMMAUS

42

64

61

52

48

28

29

44

1l:01

1:24:

1:44:

1:06:

54

:40

:37

55

58

54

123

:33

144



